lorado
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PuUEBLO
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Gift ID Date

36466 7/9/2014
37138 9/26/2014
37465 10/22/2014
37412 10/23/2014
38293 1/12/2015
38468 1/30/2015
38491 2/6/2015
38493 2/6/2015
39089 4/15/2015
39288 5/4/2015

Report of Bequests Received
Fiscal Year Ending 6/30/2015
CRS 24-75-104

Amount
$631.05

$2,429.00
$384,500.00
$493.85
$376.88
$1,000.00
$5,743.37
$1,000.00
$7,105.33
25,795.00

Total: $429,074.48



